
Southport CC ' Club Events

17-Mar-19 Sun 10 D33-10 Tarleton 09.30 SCC Road Bike Challenge
(SCC members only)

11-Apr Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 18.45 SCC Evening TT
18-Apr Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
25-Apr Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT

02-May Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
09-May Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
16-May Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
23-May Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
30-May Thurs 25 D25-5 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
06-Jun Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
13-Jun Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
20-Jun Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
27-Jun Thurs 25 D25-5 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
04-Jul Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
11-Jul Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
18-Jul Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
25-Jul Thurs 25 D25-5 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT

01-Aug Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
08-Aug Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
15-Aug Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
22-Aug Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 19.00 SCC Evening TT
29-Aug Thurs 10 D33-10 Tarleton 18.45 SCC Evening TT

06-Oct Sunday Hill Climb Ashurst 10.30 SCC Hill Climb (Members only)
20-Oct Sunday Downhill / Freewheel Bleasedale 11.00 SCC members only
26-Dec Thursday Boxing Day Southport 10.30 SCC members only


